
Group Name Advisor Email
Yearbook Susana Vidrio Svidrio@psd1.org
WASCO Tyler Hockaday Thockaday@psd1.org
Wrestling, Girls Valentin Kucheryaviy Vkucheryaviy@psd1.org
Baseball Rick Davenport Rdavenport@psd1.org
Basketball, Boys Romaine Smith Rosmith@psd1.org
Cross Country Mara Alldredge Malldredge@psd1.org
Golf, Boys Saul Martinez Samartinez@psd1.org
Football DJ Search Dsearch@psd1.org
Soccer, Girls Mark Figueroa Mfigueroa@psd1.org
Softball, Fastpitch Clarissa Lopez Clopez@psd1.org
Tennis (Girls) Nicole Hunter Ghunter@psd1.org

(Boys) Vincent Beasley Bbeasley@psd1.org
Track & Field Mara Alldredge Malldredge@psd1.org
Volleyball Jordan Lara Jlara@psd1.org
Wrestling, Boys Jay Covington Jcovington@psd1.org
Golf, Girls Cesar Martinez Cmartinez@psd1.org
Basketball, Girls Isabella Gutierrez Igutierrez@psd1.org
Soccer, Boys Matt Potter Mapotter@psd1.org
Sports Medicine Jessie Ihly Jihly@psd1.org
Bowling Teresa Chavez Tchavez@psd1.org
Cheer Melissa Wright Mwright@psd1.org
Spike Squad Dustin Lamb Dlamb@psd1.org
Dance Becca Schwan Bschwan@psd1.org
Intramurals Dustin Lamb Dlamb@psd1.org
Softball, Slowpitch Clarissa Lopez Clopez@psd1.org
Swim, Boys Susan Leavens Sleavens@psd1.org
Swim, Girls Susan Leavens Sleavens@psd1.org
Class of 2025 Dustin Lamb Dlamb@psd1.org
Class of 2026 Dustin Lamb Dlamb@psd1.org
Class of 2027 Joseph Emerson Jemerson@psd1.org
Class of 2028 Joseph Emerson Jemerson@psd1.org
Black Student Union Wendy Newbury Wnewbury@psd1.org
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Ski Club Tyler Hockaday Thockaday@psd1.org
MEChA Miguel Saldana Msaldana@psd1.org
Drama Deven Austin Daustin@psd1.org
FFA AJ Lambert AJlambert@psd1.org

Tana Smith Tsmith@psd1.org
International Club Carol Kauer Ckauer@psd1.org

Megan Forsythe Mforsythe@psd1.org
School Store Rey Trevino Rtrevino@psd1.org
Key Club Marcie Perez Mperez@psd1.org

Krystie Mathews Kmathews@psd1.org
Instrumental Music (Orchestra) Lora Farwell Ofarwell@psd1.org

(Band) Taylor Edwards Bedwards@psd1.org
(Band) Tanner Cornell Bcornell@psd1.org

Vocal Music Wendy Newbury Wnewbury@psd1.org
National Honor Society Deborah Dunn Ddunn@psd1.org

Miraym Cruz Mcruz@psd1.org
Natural Helpers Eva Morfin Emorfin@psd1.org
Auto Club Oscar Murguia Omurguia@psd1.org
Leadership Dustin Lamb Dlamb@psd1.org
FCCLA Carol Kauer Ckauer@psd1.org

Anna Hilty Ahilty@psd1.org
DECA Andew Calloway Acalloway@psd1.org

Rey Trevino Rtrevino@psd1.org
Kim Schneider Kschneider@psd1.org

Art Club Randi Cruzen Rcruzen@psd1.org
Nathan McEachen Nmceachen@psd1.org

Fashion Club Kim Schneider Kschneider@psd1.org
ASL Jeanette Waitte Jwaitte@psd1.org
Recycling Kara Adams Kadams@psd1.org
D&D Club Nicole Hunter Nhunter@psd1.org
Outdoors Club Dustin Lamb Dlamb@psd1.org
Gamers Club John Weisenfeld Jweisenfeld@psd1.org
Craft Club Brooke Paul Bpaul@psd1.org
SkillsUSA Danielle Sharpe Dsharpe@psd1.org
Mariachi Osbaldo Chavez Ochavez@psd1.org
Unashamed Club Valentin Kucheryaviy Vkucheryaviy@psd1.org
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Chess Stephanie Ard Sard@psd1.org
Speech & Debate Trevor Forbis Tforbis@psd1.org
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